

CS No. 809/17

Vijay Pal Singh @ Jai Pal Singh & Ors.

Vs.

Harpal Rana @ Gullu & Ors.

06.05.2023

Present: Mr. Amit Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiffs.
Mr. Dheeraj Pandey, Ld. Counsel for all the defendants.

At request of plaintiffs, be put up for PE on **08.07.2023.**

Shivali Bansal
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
06.05.2023