

VIJAY PAL SINGH @ JAI PAL SINGH AND ORS

Vs.

HARPAL

RANA @ GULLU AND ORS

17.02.2024

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Mr. Amit Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

ORDER

1. Be put up for purpose fixed on **28.03.2024**.

Reader
17.02.2024