

VIJAY PAL SINGH @ JAI PAL SINGH AND ORS

Vs.

HARPAL RANA @ GULLU AND ORS

28.03.2024

Present: Mr. Amit Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiffs.
Mr. Dheeraj Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the defendants.
PW in person.

ORDER

1. At request of defendant, be put up for PE on **04.05.2024**. ***This shall be last and final opportunity to the defendant to cross examine plaintiff's witness.***

Shivali Bansal
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
28.03.2024