

CS DJ 809/17

VIJAY PAL SINGH @ JAI PAL SINGH AND ORS

Vs.

HARPAL RANA @ GULLU AND ORS

16.11.2024

Present: Mr. Amit Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Mr. Shubham Ahlawat, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

PW1 is present.

ORDER

1. At request of defendants, be put up for further cross-examination of PW1 on **23.11.2024**.

**Shivali Bansal
DJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
16.11.2024**