

32 CS DJ 809/17 VIJAY PAL SINGH @ JAI PAL SINGH AND ORS
Vs. HARPAL RANA @ GULLU AND ORS

21.02.2026.

Present: Mr. Amit Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. Vineet Rana, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Reliance on behalf of plaintiff is filed. Copy is directed to
be shared.

Now, put up for further final arguments on **25.03.2026**.

(Aanchal)
District Judge-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
21.02.2026(amt)