

96 CS DJ 809/17 VIJAY PAL SINGH @ JAI PAL SINGH AND ORS
Vs. HARPAL RANA @ GULLU AND ORS

25.03.2026.

Present: Mr. Amit Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiffs.
None for defendant.

List of reliance is not shared with the opposite counsel
despite directions. **Be shared within a week against acknowledgment.**

Now, put up for further arguments, if any/judgment for
22.04.2026.

(Aanchal)
District Judge-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
25.03.2026(amt)