

CS DJ No. 809/2017 Vijay Pal Vs. Harpal Rana Alias Golu
22.04.2026.

Present: Mr. Amit Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Anish, Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant Nos. 1 to 3.

Copy of reliance is admitted to have been received.

Now, put up for further arguments, if any, for **14.05.2026**.

(Aanchal)
District Judge-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
22.04.2026 (Amt)